RACINE COUNTY

**FINAL UNOFFICIAL ELECTION NIGHT RESULTS 2-17-15***

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
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DOVER WDS 1-8
NORWAY WDS 1-11
WATERFORD WDS 1-10
ROCHESTER WDS 1-6
STURTEVANT WDS 1-8
WATERFORD WDS 1-7
RACINE WD 1

RACINE WD 2

RACINE WD 3

RACINE WD 4

RACINE WD 5

RACINE WD 6

RACINE WD 7

RACINE WD 8

RACINE WD 9

RACINE WD 10
RACINE WD 11
RACINE WD 12
RACINE WD 13
RACINE WD 14
RACINE WD 15
RACINE WD 16
RACINE WD 17
RACINE WD 18
RACINE WD 19
RACINE WD 20
RACINE WD 21
RACINE WD 22
RACINE WD 23
RACINE WD 24
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2,356 2,356
490 490
3,070 3,070
1,960 1,960
3,318 3,318
3,342 3,342
1,026 1,026
980 980
1,566 1,566
826 826
642 642
860 860
653 653
902 902
1,271 1,271
1,053 1,053
1,033 1,033
932 932
1,174 1,174
1,444 1,444
1,090 1,090
1,606 1,606
638 638
577 577
532 532
1,633 1,633
1,168 1,168
1,664 1,664
1,389 1,389
1,334 1,334




RACINE COUNTY
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. RACINE WD 25
. RACINE WD 26
. RACINE WD 27
. RACINE WD 28
. RACINE WD 29
. RACINE WD 30
. RACINE WD 31
. RACINE WD 32
. RACINE WD 33
. RACINE WD 34
. RACINE WD 35
. RACINE WD 36

Total

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL
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DOVER WDS 1-8
NORWAY WDS 1-11
WATERFORD WDS 1-10
ROCHESTER WDS 1-6
STURTEVANT WDS 1-8
WATERFORD WDS 1-7
RACINE WD 1

RACINE WD 2

RACINE WD 3

RACINE WD 4

RACINE WD 5
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1,224 1,224
185 185
1,817 1,817
1,494 1,494
1,462 1,462
1,144 1,144
724 724
947 947
1,009 1,009
1,040 1,040
1,027 1,027
797 797
53,399 53,399

¥ Total
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217 217
22 22
302 302
160 160
182 182
331 331
131 131
78 78
260 260
90 90
83 83




RACINE COUNTY

C. RACINE WD 6

C.RACINEWD 7

C.RACINEWD 8

C. RACINEWD 9

C. RACINE WD 10
C. RACINEWD 11
C. RACINE WD 12
C. RACINE WD 13
C. RACINE WD 14
C. RACINE WD 15
C. RACINE WD 16
C. RACINE WD 17
C. RACINE WD 18
C. RACINE WD 19
C. RACINE WD 20
C.
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C

RACINE WD 21

. RACINE WD 22
. RACINE WD 23
. RACINE WD 24
. RACINE WD 25
. RACINE WD 26
. RACINE WD 27
. RACINE WD 28
. RACINE WD 29
. RACINE WD 30
. RACINE WD 31
. RACINE WD 32
. RACINE WD 33
. RACINE WD 34
. RACINE WD 35
. RACINE WD 36

Total
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69 69
48 48
67 67
94 94
273 273
88 88
104 104
138 138
115 115
134 134
125 125
47 47
29 29
40 40
199 199
100 100
150 150
146 146
94 94
105 105
16 16
225 225
196 196
130 130
100 100
105 105
76 76
74 74
160 160
178 178
103 103
5,384 5,384




RACINE COUNTY

Dover Town Board Chairperson

3 Total
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T. DOVER WDS 1-8 83 100 31 3 217
Total 83 100 31 3 217
Sturtevant Municipal Judge
g Total
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V. STURTEVANT WDS 1-8 47 82 22 29 2 182
Total 47 82 22 29 2 182
Racine Mayor
E c Total
s [
4
o a & ey 2 5]
C o E} m m
T 5 2 - s o bl
2 :
2 s @ o e < <
< o T = = (e} ¢}
g oY 2 3 ik m o
o) = Q =3 z n n
C.RACINE WD 1 46 24 12 49 131
C. RACINE WD 2 49 4 1 23 1 78
C. RACINE WD 3 82 54 8 111 3 260
C. RACINE WD 4 81 3 6 90
C.RACINEWD 5 63 4 1 15 83
C. RACINE WD 6 38 9 7 15 69
C. RACINE WD 7 35 2 1 10 48
C. RACINE WD 8 42 10 2 13 67
C.RACINE WD 9 21 33 8 32 94
C. RACINE WD 10 37 89 15 123 7 2 273
C. RACINE WD 11 15 31 11 30 1 88




RACINE COUNTY

E c Total
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C. RACINE WD 12 10 35 10 49 104
C. RACINE WD 13 29 34 16 58 1 138
C. RACINE WD 14 37 25 12 40 1 115
C. RACINE WD 15 50 23 8 52 1 134
C. RACINE WD 16 18 37 12 56 1 1 125
C. RACINE WD 17 23 7 6 10 1 47
C. RACINE WD 18 20 1 2 6 29
C. RACINE WD 19 33 6 1 40
C. RACINE WD 20 27 37 28 106 1 199
C. RACINE WD 21 37 17 8 37 1 100
C. RACINE WD 22 42 38 11 59 150
C. RACINE WD 23 66 20 5 52 3 146
C. RACINE WD 24 22 25 7 40 94
C. RACINE WD 25 52 11 15 27 105
C. RACINE WD 26 1 1 14 16
C. RACINE WD 27 41 43 19 121 1 225
C. RACINE WD 28 41 48 15 91 1 196
C. RACINE WD 29 39 29 9 52 1 130
C. RACINE WD 30 23 25 7 45 100
C. RACINE WD 31 24 11 9 60 1 105
C. RACINE WD 32 32 10 10 23 1 76
C. RACINE WD 33 24 19 10 20 1 74
C. RACINE WD 34 12 51 6 91 160
C. RACINE WD 35 21 46 7 103 1 178
C. RACINE WD 36 22 16 10 56 104
Total 1,254 869 312 1,701 24 3 8 4,171




RACINE COUNTY

Racine Alderperson, District 5

Total

UNDER VOTES

OVER VOTES

WRITE-IN

Monte G. Osterman

Paul E. Sloth

Steve Smetana

Susan J. DeKeuster

273

88
104
465

21

78
18
34
130

74
24
28

126

89
20
21
130

23
21

13
57

C.RACINE WD 10

C. RACINEWD 11

C. RACINE WD 12

Total

Waterford Graded School District 6113

Total

UNDER VOTES

OVER VOTES

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

Grant Strobel

Jordan A. Karweik

Andrew R. Ewert

Douglas Schwartz

Bill Unke

Amanda Fiehweg

Matt Kranich

olojojlo|lMm]|d
Moo |0 |D |0
o|s]|o|<

N
oOjoldIn~]loo o
(= KoVl au o]

-

™ ™o

N S |m
NN lolold
L=l Bl R Bsh kvl
— N
Njo|lo|lolAN |
njojwo o

- ™
NjojlL|IS|O]|®
S |uwjo o

- ™

Al E= N Kl Kl E-l N
Il =N KON Ky

-
NjojJo|lo]|Oo N
ol L K2 N E=)

- ™
[Tol Nl Wl Mool ool Nl
E R Bl kvl

— N
[Tol Sl Nsel Kool EV B}
Ll K22l el ol el
S |m

2o
- o o
MSSS
81_.DDD
S 333
0o x Q0
seig
= >0 0
r < W
W 3 W I W
S ¥ E O E
0 o0 <0 <
DNWRWm
FE F > > F




